
iBudset v ExPenditure 2023124

Precept 2923n4 t4,000.00
Expenditure

3lrI,8/23

5,569.20 L342.20Ctark -salarv (oross)

Salarv (net) 1816.40

-Mileage
,l40.00 31.50

PAYE {,137.00 378.26

Administration 1,745.00 696.42

-Audit (internal/external) 260.00

-lnsurance/GDPR 450.00 408.43

-Pnrrm l-lire 80.00 78.00

-Pr rhliaafinns 25.00

-Nevrsletter Printino 270.00 1s0.00

-BKG/Scarecorw/competitions S 1 37 100.00

-Clerk Home Office/exPenses 350.00

-Office equipment 1,000.00

-Stationery/Consu mables/postage 180.00 59.99

-Councillors ExPenses 30.00

t?mrrnd M.infanance 2,800.00 1380.00

Darich Fiald I'lavalonment 1,000.00

Property/Mainten?nce '1,000.00

LALC SubscriPtions/Training
300.00 227.05

Section 13? (S9.93 per elector 2023/24) f,49ffi 4,350.00 32.70

Grant Funding
4,000.00 3243.55

Cemetery
1,000.00

1,000.00 8305.00
GeneralReseryes
attaariad Pccerrra IElectionI 1,000.00 f 108.91

vat 821.00

fatal 19,472.00 8,U1.79

Spening balance 01 104123

Add ReceiPts

Deduct PaYments

Closing Balance 31 108123

Bank Reconciliation
Account 90765678

Account 201 83679

(lnterest added in Acc 20183679)

Closing Balance Y lABl23

c12,902.68
816,406.03

88,241.79-rc1,066m

t2,022.11
14.21

--rr,m:m"

-ff{B56FU

iwitlingtram by Stow Parish Council'

Verified with Account Bank Statements

Approved & Signed bY: The Chairman

Gounter Signed (any other councillor)

t4.o9.23



Willingham by Stow Parish Council
lncome 2A22 - 2023

Account 90765678

Date Ref Detail Amount f
01.04.23 VVLDC Precept 14,000.00
06.04.23 Cemetery 65.00
17.04.23 Cernetery Exclusive Rishts x2 + burial 990.00
10.05.23 HMRC VAT Refund

Parish Field rent
1156.03

23.45.23 E Binsham 130.00
16.06.23 Cemetery Ashes lnterment plot 6GG 65.00

Sub Total 16,406.03

Account 20{83679
05.06.23 Barclarys lnterest 4.21

Sub Total 4.21

Total 216,410.24

EXPENDITURE

14.09.23
Net VAT

BACS 28.07.23 Newsletter printing 150.00

BACS 04.08.23 Grass Cutting july 420.00

BACS 16.08.23 DefibStore electrodes/charge pak 245.00 49.00 306.00
BACS 15.09,23 Salary August 380.75

BACS 15.09.23 Grass Cutting August 420.00

BACS 15.09.23 GDPR - Data Protection Fee 140.00
BACS 15.09.23 5137 Thank you's

BACS 15.09.23 BKG/Scarecrow prizes


